R4E-L  •  Rev. 2023-9-25
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are
subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
R4E-L

areas, and campuses.
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NO
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V AC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)
LED
CUR-
RENT
(MA)
PF
THD
(%)
EPA
(FT²)
TRADITIONAL
EQUIVALENT (W)
     MH           HPS
CASE
QTY
(MAS-
TER)
R4E-LA15-2/40KBKPR 64 120-277 4 000 6 766 105 80 42 000 101 0.99-0.99 10.5-11.9 1.96 175 150 1
R4E-LA25-2/40KBKPR 80 120-277 4 000 8 817 110 80 42 000 80 0.97-0.99 4-10.3 1.96 250 175 1
R4E-LA35-2/40KBKPR 150 120-277 4 000 16 000 106 70 42 000 84 0.97-1.0 4.2-6.6 1.96 400 250-400 1
R4E-LA15-2/50KBKPR 63 120-277 5 000 6 750 107 80 42 000 101 0.99-0.99 10.5-11.9 1.96 175 150 1
R4E-LA25-2/50KBKPR 80 120-277 5 000 8 950 112 80 54 000 80 0.97-0.99 4-10.3 1.96 250 175 1
R4E-LA35-2/50KBKPR 150 120-277 5 000 16 200 108 70 54 000 84 0.97-1.0 4.2-6.6 1.96 400 250-400 1
�QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm inven-
tory levels at time of order.
ORDERING GUIDE
R4E L 5
SERIES LAMP
TYPE
LUMEN PACKAGE DISTRIBUTION
TYPE
VOLTS
(V)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)
CASTING COLOR OPTIONS
R4E L - LED A1 -
A2 -
A3 -
REFER TO
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICA-
TION TABLE
FOR DETAILS
5 - TYPE 5 2 -
8 -
120-277
347
40K -
50K -
4 000
5 000
BK -
SP -
BLACK
(STANDARD)
SPECIAL COLOR
PR 1 -
PR7 1 -
KV -
3 PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE ONLY
7 PIN PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE ONLY
10 KV SURGE PROTECTION
1  Twist lock photocell supplied by others.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
4 000 K 5 000 K CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)
TYPE OF
DISTRIB.
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
A1 70 347 5 900 84 5 974 85 80 42 000 TYPE V 0.96 13.2
A2 80 347 7 804 78 7 924 79 80 42 000 TYPE V 0.943 7.3
A3 150 347 14 167 94 14 341 96 70 42 000 TYPE V 0.945 6.7
DIMENSIONS
ø17.7"